SPECIFICATIONS: EXTERNAL
The CAPE Combo housing backbox is constructed from
durable 20 gauge steel. The lamps recessed design features
an adjustable gimbal system for correct and accurate beam
positioning. The acrylic faceplate is available in both single or
double face versions, with a clear, white or mirrored
background (please specify). Recessed versions are
supplied standard with a white, baked powder coat die-cast

maintenance personnel via a single multi-color LED. No need to
memorize complex indicator protocols. No confusing array of
multiple, same colored LEDs that can be difficult to read from
floor level.
WARRANTY
The CAPE Combo comes with a 3-year factory warranty. Lamps
are not covered under the warranty. Deliberate damage, misuse,
improper installation effectively cancel the warranty.
LAMP SELECTION GUIDE
6V 12V 24V
MR16 6W, 10W 10W, 12W 20W, 35W 12W, 20W, 35W, 50W
MR16 LED  5W, 7W 2W, 5W, 7W 5W, 7W
MODEL RATING GUIDE
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
CAP-E-6-36 6 36 27 18 13
CAP-E-6-42 6 42 31 21 15
CAP-E-6-60 6 60 45 30 22
CAP-E-6-72 6 72 54 36 27
CAP-E-6-90 6 90 67 45 33
CAP-E-12-36 12 36 27 18 13
CAP-E-12-42 12 42 31 21 15
CAP-E-12-60 12 60 45 30 22
CAP-E-12-90 12 90 67 45 33
CAP-E-24-100 24 100 75 50 38
CAPE COMBO
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.